गरपतार

रो एके राइफलें, नौ मैगजीन, 269 और 16 हथगोले शामिल हैं।

ोटेक लिमिटेड L1984PLC019465 4/1, ईस्ट पंजाबी बाग, नई दिल्ली-110026 stech.com, URL : www.vikasecotech.com चना

5 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पठित विनियमन 29 के अनुपालन में ो बैठक शनिवार, 23 जनवरी, 2021 को 11.30 बजे पर्वा. में 34/1 नी के पंजीकत कार्यालय में आयोजित की जायेगी जिसमें अन्य विषय हम्पनी के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार, अनुमोदन कर उसे

ikasecotech.com तथा स्टांक एक्सचेंजीं जहाँ कम्पनी के शेव ा www.nseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। गर कम्पनी की प्रतिभृतियों में कारोबार के लिये ट्रेडिंग विण्डो वित्ती

> विकास ईकोटेक लिमिटेड के लिये विकास गर्ग प्रबंध निदेशक

TWEARS LIMITED

a: Aggarwal City Square, Plot No.-10, strict Centre, Sector-3, Rohini, Delhi-110085 4PLC019097, Ph: 011-46800600, Fax: 011-46800692 ootwear.com, Website: www.relaxofootwear.com

वना

। दायित्व एवं आवश्यक उदघोषणा) विनियम, 2015 के ान में रिलेक्सो फुटवियर्स लिमिटेड कम्पनी के निदेशक दोपहर 12:00 बजे कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय — डिस्ट्रिक्ट सेंटर, सेक्टर-3, रोहिणी, दिल्ली 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाही के अनांकेक्षित न्हें रिकॉर्ड करने का काम किया जाएगा।

www.relaxofootwear.com के साथ-साथ स्टॉक ww.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध हैं।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेशानुसार कृते रिलैक्सो फुटवियर्स लिमिटेड हस्ता./— विकास कुमार टाक कम्पनी सचिव

131 December 2020

	(₹in Lakhs
o date figures current year riod ended	3 months ended
cember 2020	31 December 2019
Jnaudited)	(Unaudited)
90,255.18	1,31,770.46
6,112.05)	11,641.52
6,112.05)	11,641.52
9,011.36)	4,920.45
9,089.20)	17,429.73
9,093.28	9,093.28
(1.98)	1.08
(1.98)	- 1.08
(1.98)	1.08
(1.98)	1.08

Directors held on 18 January 2021.

(₹in Lakhs)

Criminal Courts, Ludhiana In The Court Of Sh. Ramesh Kumar JMIC Ludhiana NEXT DATE: 19-02-2021

CNR NO: PBLD03-010798-2019 next date, purpose of case, orders and judgme well as other case information is available on http://districts.ecourts.gov.in./ludhiana Ektuhi Creator Vs Sagar M Parekh Publication Issued To: 1) Sagar M Parekh Address-S/o Mahendrabhai K Parekh 302 Vill Park App, Gopipura Subhash Chowk, Surat also at Sagar M Parekh 263 Laxmipark Block Laxmiwadi Main Road, Rajkot 360002 3rd Address D.s. Brothers And Co. 140 H-DR Vigas street, 7th Cavel Cross Lane, room no 10 2nd Floor Kalabadevi Road, Mumbai whereas it has proved to the satisfaction of this court that you, the above named accused accused persons can't be served in the ordinary way of service. Hence this nation under 82 of code of criminal procedure is hereby issued against you with a direction that you should appear personally before this court on 19-02-2021 at 10.00 a.m or within 30 days from the date of publication of this proclamation, take notice that, in case of default on your part to appear as directed above the above said case with he heard and determined as per law, in you absence for details logon to: https://highcourtchd.gov.in/? trs=district notice&district=Ludhiana JMIC Ludhiana

COURT NOTICE

In The Court Of Sh. Amrish Kumar Jain Judicial Magistrate-Ist Class Sangrur CNR NO: PBSG03-001837-2018 NEXT DATE: 23-02-2021

S P Industries Vs. Bir Bhan Notice To: Bir Bhan Father: Authorized Signatory Mangla Beverges Dayalpura Road Opposite Nishan public School Karnal

In above titled case, the accused could not be served. It is ordered that accused should appear in person or through counsel on 23-02-2021 at 10.00 a.m. for details logon to: https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district_notice &district=Sangrur

JMIC Sangrur

COURT NOTICE

In The Court Of Ms. Rajbinder Kaur Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Bathinda CNR NO: PBBT03-002217-2019

NEXT DATE: 17-02-2021

Harpal Singh Vs Terbhuvan Kumar Publication Issued To: Terbhuvan Kumar Father: S/o Shri Daya Ram S/o Ram Naresh R/o C/o Subadha Major Kulwant singh R/o Guru Gobind Singh Nagar, Gali No. 17, H.no. MCB-Z-5- 00537, Bathinda In above titled case, the accused could not be served. It is ordered that accused should appear in person or through counsel on 17-02-2021 at 10.00 a.m. for details logon to: https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district_noti ce&district=Bathinda

JMIC Bathinda

Criminal Courts, Ludhiana in The Court Of Sh Ramesh Kumar JMIC NEXT DATE: 19-02-2021 Ludhlana

CNR NO: PBLD03-011566-2019 Next date, purpose of case, orders and judgn well as other case information is available on http://districts.ecourts.gov.in./ludhiana Dinesh Narang Vs
Mis Rajani Sales Corporation
Publication Issued To: Rajani Kumari Auth Signatory/prop./partner/director Of M/s Rajani Sales Corporation Main Road, Raxaul, East Champaran, Bihar 845305 whereas it has proved to the satisfaction of this court that you, the above named accused/ faccused persons can't be served in the ordinary way of service. Hence this proclamation under 82 of code of criminal rocedure is hereby issued against you with a

ORIENT BELL LIMITED

Regd. Office: 8, Industrial Area, Sikandrabad - 203 205, (U.P) Corp. Off: Iris House, 16 Business Center, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110 046 CIN: L14101UP1977PLC021546, Tel.: +91-11-47119100 Email: investor@orientbell.com, Website: www.orientbell.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to Regulation 47(1) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 28th day of January, 2021 at New Delhi, to interalia, consider and approve the Un-Audited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2020.

Further, the details of this notice are available on Website of the Company at www.orientbell.com and also on the Websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India (www.nseindia.com)

Place: New Delhi Date: 18.01.2021

orientbel

For Orient Bell Limited Sd/-Yogesh Mendiratta **Company Secretary**

Dr Lal PathLabs

Dr. Lal PathLabs Limited

Corporate Identification Number: L74899DL1995PLC065388 Registered Office: Block E, Sector-18, Rohini, New Delhi-110085

Corporate Office: 12th Floor, Tower B. SAS Tower, Medicity, Sector-38, Gurugram-122001, Haryana Tel.: +91-124-3016500; Fax: +91-124-4234468

Website: www.lalpathlabs.com; Email: cs@lalpathlabs.com

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, January 29, 2021 to inter-alia, consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the Quarter & Nine Months ended on December 31, 2020 and to consider the proposal of declaration of 2nd Interim Dividend, if any, for the Financial Year 2020 -21

This intimation is also available on the Company's website at www.lalpathlabs.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.

For Dr. Lal PathLabs Limited

Date: January 18, 2021 Place: Gurugram

Rajat Kalra Company Secretary and Legal Head



सुरक्षा एसेट रीकन्स्ट्रक्शनं लिमिटेड

(पूर्व में सुरक्षा एसेट रीकन्स्ट्रक्शन प्राईबेट लिमिटेड बिदित) (CIN:U74120MH2015PTC268857

पंजी. कार्यालयः 20 वां तल, 'ए' विंग, नमण मिडटाउन, सेनापित वापत मार्ग, एलिफिन्स्टन रोड, मुम्बई-400013, महाराष्ट्र, भारत रेली.: 022 40273679, फैक्स: + 91 22 40273700

इंमेलः admin@surakshaarc.com वेवः www.surakshaarc.com

कब्जा सुचना [नियम 8 (1) के अंतर्गत अचल सम्पत्ति के लिये)

जैसा कि, वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत सुरक्षा एसेट रीकन्स्ट्रक्शन लि. (''एसएआरएल'') (पूर्व में सुरक्षा एसेट रीकन्स्ट्रक्शन प्राईवेट लिमिटेड विदित) के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में तथा प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित घारा 13 (12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरों में मांग सूचना तिथि 30.04.2019 जारी कर 1) अंनत सक्सेना (ऋणधारक), 2) नवल सक्सेना (सह-ऋणधारक) को उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सचना में वर्णित राशि रु. 3.16.31.782.60/- (रुपये तीन करोड़ सोलह लाख इक्कतीस हजार सात सौ बयासी एवं पैसे साठ मात्र) वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था।

ऋणधारक तथा सह-ऋणधारक मांग सूचना में वर्णित इस राशि को बापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, तथा मूल लेण्डर ऋणधारकों से संबंधित वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों को सरफैसी अधिनियम के अंतर्गत सुरक्षा एसेट रीकन्स्ट्रक्शन लि., सुरक्षा रआरसी-020 के ट्रस्टी की हैसियत से कार्यरत, को सौंप दिया है, अतः एतदहारा ऋणधारकों तथा आम जनता को सृचित किया जाता है कि नाईब तहसीलदार (ड्यूटी मजिस्ट्रेट) वजीराबाद ने आज, 13 जनवरी, 2021 की प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तम नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पेटित सरफैसी अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप धारा (4) के अंतर्गत माननीय डीएम, गुरुग्राम में निहित शक्तियों के अनुसार मामला सं. 55/एसए/डीएम में आदेश तिथि 17.12.2019 के अनुपालन में एसएआरएल के प्राधिकत अधिकारी को यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्मतियों का भौतिक कब्जा सींप दिया है।

विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों तथा आम जनता को एतदुद्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे वहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन सम्पत्तियों का किसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय रु. 3,16,31,782.60/- (रुपये तीन करोड़ सोलह लाख इक्कतीस हजार सात सौ बयासी एवं पैसे साठ मात्र) तथा उस पर व्याज के लिये सुरक्षा एसैट रीकन्स्ट्रक्शन लि. ("एसएआरएल") के चार्ज के अधीन होगा।

ऋणधारक का ध्यान प्रतिभृत परिसम्पत्तियों को विमोचित करने के लिये उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में सरफैसी अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के प्रति आकृष्ट की जाती है।

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण

1. 1ला तल, हांग कांग बाजार, सेक्टर-57, सुशांत लोक-2, गुड़गांव पर व्यावसायिक दुकान नं. 13 का सभी भाग तथा हिस्सा।